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	镇（街道）
	乡村公益性岗位
	城镇公益性岗位

	
	　
	乡村振兴服务岗（必设岗位）
	
	劳动保障监察协管理员（必设岗位）

	田镇街道办
	[bookmark: _GoBack]20 
	12
	83
	1

	芦湖街道办
	35 
	11
	49
	1

	青城镇
	115 
	30
	3
	1

	高城镇
	122 
	22
	12
	1

	黑里寨镇
	108 
	19
	10
	1

	唐坊镇
	95 
	22
	11
	1

	常家镇
	108 
	9
	12
	1

	花沟镇
	270 
	6
	30
	1

	木李镇
	85 
	34
	10
	1

	合  计
	958 
	165 
	220 
	9 



